
Meridian Scholastic Tournament 
September 19, 2015 

 
 

K-12 Championship 
 

Individual: 
Trophies top 5 
(4.0 – 5.0 points) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 – 3.5 points) 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 4 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 

 



2015 Meridian Scholastic -- K-12 Championship Standings, Page 1

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Raghuraman, Sarvesh (22,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 942    4.5   13.0    9.0   14.5   25.5   14.5
 2 Desai, Kush Kalpesh (3,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1316    4.0   14.5   10.0   15.5   22.0   12.0
 3 Levi, Daniel (9,McNeil High School, Austin, TX) 1191    4.0   12.0    8.0   13.0   18.0   13.0
 4 Thorat, Shantanu (6,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1228    4.0   11.5    7.5   12.5   17.0   14.0
 5 Hall, Ian Sigourney (8,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1216    4.0    9.5    6.5   10.5   17.0   11.0
 6 Vadlamani, Siddharth S (2,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1321    3.5   13.0    8.5   15.0   17.5   11.0
 7 Sridhar, Sendhil (11,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1166    3.5   12.0    8.5   13.5   16.5   10.0
 8 Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (4,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1267    3.5   11.5    7.0   12.5   18.5    9.5
 9 Choudhary, Neil (12,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1140    3.0   12.5    8.5   14.5   13.0   10.0

 10 Gumbula, Raaj Reddy (1,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1331    3.0   12.0    8.0   13.5   11.0   11.0
 11 Li, George (17,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1010    3.0   10.5    7.0   12.0   10.0    8.0
 12 Ragavan, Vikranth S (30,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 788    3.0   10.5    6.5   10.5    7.0    7.0
 13 Liu, Ethan (29,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 823    3.0   10.0    6.0   11.0   10.0    8.0
 14 Langert, Liam Edwin (26,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 877    3.0    8.0    6.0    9.5   11.0    7.0
 15 Ahmadian, Shauhin (32,McNeil High School, Austin, TX) 551    2.5    7.0    7.0   10.5    5.0    8.0
 16 Meka, Abhinu (7,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1222    2.5    4.5    4.5    6.5    5.0    5.0
 17 Ramamohan, Ajit Reddy (23,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 899    2.0   12.5   10.0   16.5   13.0    9.0
 18 Desai, Paawan Kalpesh (14,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1116    2.0   12.5    9.5   16.0   12.0    8.0
 19 Sullivan, Richard (24,Garza Independence High School, ) 894    2.0   10.5    8.5   14.5    9.0    7.0
 20 Sang, Michelle C (31,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 745    2.0    7.5    6.5   11.5    6.0    7.0
 21 Babaria, Pratham Deepa (15,Harmony School of Political Scie) 1026    2.0    7.0    6.0   10.0    5.0    6.0
 22 Garlanka, Mihit Sai (13,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1121    2.0    6.5    5.5    9.5    5.5    5.5
 23 Wang, Raymond Minghong (27,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun)867    2.0    6.0    6.0    9.5    2.0    3.0
 24 Han, Kevin X (16,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1024    1.5    8.5    7.0   11.5    4.5    3.5
 25 Bandaru, Vishal (21,McNeil High School, Austin, TX) 947    1.5    8.0    7.0   12.0    5.5    2.5
 26 Davis, Evan (5,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1266    1.5    6.5    6.5   11.0    3.0    4.0
 27 Marrapu, Saketh (28,Grisham Middle School, Austin, T) 840    1.5    6.0    5.0    8.5    4.0    3.5
 28 McLemore, Conner (19,Garza Independence High School, ) 981    1.0   11.5    9.5   15.5    7.0    5.0
 29 Rye, Davis (18,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 999    1.0    7.0    6.0   11.0    3.0    2.0
 30 Boatwright, David (25,Garza Independence High School, ) 885    1.0    7.0    6.0   11.0    2.0    3.0
 31 Macartney-Filgate, Pat (10,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1187    1.0    6.0    6.0   10.5    6.0    5.0
 32 Kalidas, Ashwin (20,Vandegrift High School, Leander,) 949    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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2015 Meridian Scholastic -- K-12 Championship Team Standings, Page 1

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 Walsh Walsh Middle School, Round Rock (5)   14.5   31.5   52.5   63.5   47.5
  Raghuraman, Sarvesh (4.5,942)
  Thorat, Shantanu (4.0,1228)
  Gumbula, Raaj Reddy (3.0,1331)
  Li, George (3.0,1010)

2 Laurel Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aus (5)   13.0   30.0   53.0   59.0   38.5
  Vadlamani, Siddharth S (3.5,1321)
  Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (3.5,1267)
  Choudhary, Neil (3.0,1140)
  Liu, Ethan (3.0,823)

3 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (7)   10.5   34.5   56.5   48.5   34.0
  Sridhar, Sendhil (3.5,1166)
  Ragavan, Vikranth S (3.0,788)
  Ramamohan, Ajit Reddy (2.0,899)
  Desai, Paawan Kalpesh (2.0,1116)
  Sang, Michelle C (2.0,745)
  Garlanka, Mihit Sai (2.0,1121)

4 McNl McNeil High School, Austin, TX (3)    8.0   22.0   35.5   28.5   23.5
  Levi, Daniel (4.0,1191)
  Ahmadian, Shauhin (2.5,551)
  Bandaru, Vishal (1.5,947)

5 AAH Austin Area Homeschoolers, Aust (3)    6.5   19.0   32.5   23.0   17.0
  Hall, Ian Sigourney (4.0,1216)
  Davis, Evan (1.5,1266)
  Rye, Davis (1.0,999)

6 Garza Garza Independence High School, (3)    4.0   24.0   41.0   18.0   15.0
  Sullivan, Richard (2.0,894)
  McLemore, Conner (1.0,981)
  Boatwright, David (1.0,885)
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